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Einzelwertung

Ressel
Sprengel

Einzelwertung

1 Deumeland
2 Ziem
3 Hoheisel
4 Habermann
5 Schnabel
6 Hankel
7 MuBmann
8 Pdlking
9 Vesely
10 Patzmann
11 Klein
12 Hollmann
13 Matthies
14 Hollmann
15 Schramke
Einzelwertung

Potratz
Just
Schlibs
Dietrich
Rube

Witt
Plaumann
Schmidt
Bruns
Lechte
Oberheide
Wolf
Mdller
Otte
Meyer
Pawlik
Koch
Schindler
Steinert
Kindel
Koch
Pinkernell
Knust
Friedrich
Brandes
Opitz
Patzmann
Bock
Kruse
Weinmeister

Marco

Heiko

Patric

Justin

Yannick

Jan

Daniel

Philipp

Lukas

Jonas

Dominik

Nils

Samuel

Tim

Jean Pascale
LG

Christian
Alexander
Séren
Dennis
Emanuel
Patrick
Patrick
André
Dominick
Matthias
Thomas
Heiko-Alexander
Patrick
Rainer
Thomas
Benjamin
Kay
Michael
Robin
Jorn

Tino
Mark
Benjamin
Marian
Keven
Eike
Thomas
Adrian
Ingo
Lukas

Luftgewehr

Jugend

SV Elze

KSV Wedemark-Langer

SV "Freischiitz” Langreder KSV Deister-Leine

Junioren

SSG Nord Elm |
SV Mellendorf |
SV Mellendorf |
SSG Nord Elm
SV Uetze |
SSG Nord Elm |
SV Mellendorf |
SV Kirchdorf/Deister
SV Rohden 1
SG Bienenbilittel
KKS Everode 1
SV "Freischitz" Langreder
SV "Freischutz" Langreder
SV "Freischitz" Langreder
SV Mellendorf
Herren

Sgem Altenhagen |

SV Jerstedt 1

SSG Nord Elm |

SV Ehra

SG Clausthal

SV Jerstedt 1

SV "Freischitz" Langreder
Sgem Altenhagen |

SV Rohden 1

SV "Freischutz" Langreder
SV Kirchdorf/Deister
Sgem Altenhagen |

SV "Freischutz" Langreder
SG Clausthal

SGi Vorwerk

SV Elze

SV Jerstedt 1

SG Clausthal

SGi Vorwerk

SV Uetze |

SV Jerstedt

KKS Everode 1

KKS Everode 1

SV Rohden 1

SV Uetze Il

SV Uetze Il

SG Bienenblttel

SGi Vorwerk

SV "Freischutz" Langreder
SV "Freischitz" Langreder

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Wedemark-Langer
KSV Wedemark-Langer
KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Burgdorf

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Wedemark-Langer
KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Uelzen

SSV Alfeld

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Wedemark-Langer

KSV Celle

KSV Goslar

KSSV Helmstedt

K8V Isenhagen-Wittinge
Oberharzer Schiitzenbu
KSV Goslar

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Celle

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Celle

KSV Deister-Leine
Oberharzer Schiitzenbu
KSV Celle

KSV Wedemark-Langer
KSV Goslar
Oberharzer Schiitzenbu
KSV Celle

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Goslar

SSV Alfeld

SSV Alfeld

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Burgdorf

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Uelzen

KSV Celle

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Deister-Leine

Summe

1.838

Summe

1.888
1.883
1.866
1.855
1.838
1.824
1.762
1.700
1.699
1.605
1.442
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Summe

1.919
1.916
1.884
1.884
1.874
1.873
1.869
1.851
1.850
1.845
1.843
1.836
1.835
1.830
1.828
1.808
1.801
1.798
1.793
1.789
1.743
1.735
1.734
1.710
1.689
1.689
1.578
1.565


Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben


Einzelwertung LG Herren Alt Summe

1 Kreth Matthias SV Elze KSV Wedemark-Langer 1.832
2 Beck Thorsten SV Gronau 1 SSV Alfeld 1.825
3 Immohr Manfred SV Uetze | KSV Burgdorf 1.815
4 Striiber Adolf SV Gronau 1 SSV Alfeld 1.796
5 Ragge Frank SV Kirchdorf/Deister K8V Deister-Leine 1.783
6 Latza Carsten Sgem Altenhagen Il KSV Celle 1.771
7 Grol3kreutz Holger SV Gronau 1 SSV Alfeld 1.756
8 Rosinsky Andreas Sgem Altenhagen Il KSV Celle 1.713
9 Erler Michael Sgem Altenhagen I KSV Celle 1.406
10 Seehafer Uwe SG Bienenbiittel KSV Uelzen 1.278
Einzelwertung LG Senioren Summe
1 Mieke Jurgen SV Uetze Il KSV Burgdorf 1.768
2 Immohr Hans-Hermann SV Uetze I KSV Burgdorf 1.686
3 Ernst Wofgang SV Uetze I KSV Burgdorf 1.679
4 Kruger Friedrich SV Uetze lll KSV Burgdorf 1.535
Mannschaftswertung LG Herren Summe
Gruppe 1
1 Sgem Altenhagen | KSV Celle 5606
2 SSG Nord EIm | KSSV Helmstedt 5596
3 SV Jerstedt 1 KSV Goslar 5590
4 SV "Freischitz" Langreder KSV Deister-Leine 5549
5 SV Mellendorf | KSV Wedemark-Langen! 5511
6 SG Clausthal Oberharzer Schiitzenbur 5502
7 SV Elze KSV Wedemark-Langenl 5478
8 SV Uetzel KSV Burgdorf 5442
9 SV Gronau 1 SSV Alfeld 5377
10 SV Kirchdorf/Deister KSV Deister-Leine 5326
Gruppe 2
1 SV Rohden 1 KSV Hameln-Pyrmont 5259
2 SGi Vorwerk KSV Celle 5186
3 SV Uetze ll KSV Burgdorf 5146
4 KKS Everode 1 SSV Alfeld 4911
5 SV Uetze Il KSV Burgdorf 4900
6 Sgem Altenhagen I KSV Celle 4890
7 SG Bienenbdttel KSV Uelzen 4461
8 SV "Freischutz" Langreder KSV Deister-Leine 0,6
9 SV "Freischutz" Langreder KSV Deister-Leine 0,6


Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben


Luftpistole

Einzelwertung

1. Weindl

Einzelwertung

Bertram
Tomicki
Nazarenus
Steimann

Bernhardt
Stoffers
Klein
9 Kiingler
10 Schrader
11 Kiesewetter
12 Czirr
13 Proschinski
14 Friedrich
15 Perz
16 Hartmann
17 Drescher
18  Schwarz
19 von Kanel
20  Raugust
21 Jirgens
22 Antoniak
23 Freier
24 Neuse

25  Hirschmann

Einzelwertung

1 Glinke
2  Dbrries
3  Finke
4  Buhrmann
5  Haacke
6  Frohberg
7  Rubisch
8  Poppitz
9  Schubert
10 Lenz
11 Klug
12 Eggeling
13 Kottirre
14 Hoff
15 Hubach
16 Ossarrek
Scheffel
18 Kammann

19 Leupold

1
2
3
4
5  Rademacher
6
7
8

Rolf
Martin
Sergei
Stefan
Rene
Arne
Fabian
Christian
Patrick
Frank
Daniel
Stefan
Lukas
Marian
Olaf
Frank
Benjamin
Patric
Jens
Alexander
Hendrik
Markus
Marco

Andre

LP
Matthias
Uli
Hans-Henning
Frank
Peter
Dirk
Thomas
Arndt
Klaus
Matthias
Michael
Jurgen
Achim
Uwe
Richard
Detlev
‘Thomas
Ingolf

Rainer

Junioren

Birgerschiitzen Seelze

Herren

SV Banteln 1

SSG Nord EIm |

SV Banteln 1

SV Nordgoltern |
SSG Nord EIm |

SV Uetze

SG Harlingerode |
SSG Nord EIm |

SG Clausthal

SGi Vorwerk

SV Uetze

SV Eversen ||

SG Clausthal

SV Rohden 1

SC Horrido Hohenbostel
SV Supplingenburg |
SG Bissendorf

SG Bissendorf

SB Helmstedt |

SC Horrido Hohenbostel
SV Supplingenburg Il
SV Supplingenburg |
SV Eversen

SV Supplingenburg |

Herren Alt
SV Rohden 1
SGi Vorwerk
SV Heitlingen
SV Eversen |
SG Clausthal
SB Helmstedt |
SGi Vorwerk
SB Helmstedt |
SC Horrido Hohenbostel
SV Eversen |
SV Heitlingen
SV Sipplingenburg Il
SV Velpke
SV Rohden 1
SV Eversen |
SV Eversen
SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld

SGes Wolfsburg

Summe
KSV Leine 1.678

Summe
SSV Alfeld 1.854
KSSV Helmstedt 1.853
SSV Alfeld 1.835
KSV Deister-Leine 1.830
KSSV Helmstedt 1.826
KSV Burgdorf 1.818
KSV Goslar 1.817
KSSV Helmstedt 1.784
Oberharzer Schiitzenbu ~ 1.779
KSV Celle 1.771
KSV Burgdorf 1.762
KSV Celle 1.752
Oberharzer Schiitzenbu 1746
KSV Hameln-Pyrmont 1.727
KSV Deister-Leine 1.716
KSSV Helmstedt 1.699
KSV Wedemark-Langer 1.675
KSV Wedemark-Langer 1.667
KSSV Helmstedt 1.664
KSV Deister-Leine 1.638
KSSV Helmstedt 1.632
KSSV Helmstedt 1.627
KSV Celle 1.485
Oberharzer Schiitzenbu 713
KSSV Helmstedt 671

Summe
KSV Hameln-Pyrmont 1.830
KSV Celle 1.824
KSV Wedemark-Langer 1.786
KSV Celle 1.783
Oberharzer Schiitzenbu ~ 1.778
KSSV Helmstedt 1.751
KSV Celle 1.726
KSSV Helmstedt 1.699
KSV Deister-Leine 1.696
KSV Celle 1.621
KSV Wedemark-Langer 1.607
KSSV Helmstedt 1.577
KSSV Helmstedt 1.575
KSV Hameln-Pyrmont 1.568
KSV Celle 1.534
KSV Celle 1.529

KSV Wolfsburg

o


Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben


11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Einzelwertung LP
Voges Glnter
Matschke Rudolf
Kdéchy Lothar
Schult Hartmut
Engwer Jurgen
Krautstrunk Martin
Sodtke Waldemar
Albrecht Donald
Ortlieb Bernd
Meyer Hartmut
Blume Heinrich
Fink Siegfried
Eiglsperger Klaus
Schwenke Heinrich
Ehlers Alfred
Jurgensen Hans F.
Ohse Klaus-Herbert
Hauschild Dieter
Freise Karl.Heinz
Gehrke Klaus
Mannschaftswertung
Gruppe 1

SV Banteln 1

SSG Nord Elm |

SV Lochtum |

SV Eversen |

SV Uetze

SGi Vorwerk

SV Nordgoltern |

SG Clausthal

SG Harlingerode |

SV Uetze

Gruppe 2

SV Rohden 1

SB Helmstedt |

SC Horrido Hohenbostel

SSV Wennigsen
SV Eversen Il

SV Siipplingenburg Il

SV Siipplingenburg |
SG Zellerfeld

Uelzen, 20.7.2016

Senioren

SV Banteln 1

SV Lochtum |

SV Lochtum |

SV Eversen |

SV Eversen |

SG Harlingerode |
SV Lochtum |

SV Uetze

SV Uetze

SV Nordgoltern |
SV Nordgoltern |
SV Uetze

SSV Wennigsen
SV Uetze

SG Harlingerode |
SSV Wennigsen
SV Supplingenburg Il
SG Bissendorf
SV Nordgoltern
SSV Wennigsen

LP Herren

SSV Alfeld

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Goslar

KSV Celle

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Celle

KSV Deister-Leine
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
KSV Goslar

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Celle

KSSV Helmstedt

KSSV Helmstedt
Oberharzer Schiitzenbund

Brigitte Jeglorz

Renate Glupe

SSV Alfeld

KSV Goslar

KSV Goslar

KSV Celle

KSV Celle

KSV Goslar

KSV Goslar

KSV Burgdorf
KSV Burgdorf
K8V Deister-Leine
KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Burgdorf
K8V Deister-Leine
KSV Burgdorf
KSV Goslar

KSV Deister-Leine
KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Wedemark-Langer

KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Deister-Leine

5528
5463
5377
5355
5350
5321
5318
5303
5288
5213

5125
5114
5050
4973
4907
4850
3997
2088

Summe

1.839
1.808
1.793
1.792
1.780
1.778
1.776
1.770
1.764
1.746
1.742
1.732
1.721
1.717
1.693
1.684
1.641
1.630
1.605
1.568

Summe


Horst
Hervorheben

Horst
Hervorheben


	FWK Herren komplett

